## PALMETTO MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA Membership Form 2024-2025

Join and participate in the Palmetto Middle School Parent Teacher Student Association (PTSA) - an excellent way to support students, teachers, staff, and parents! Donations raised from membership are used to purchase classroom supplies, technology upgrades, facilities improvements and much more! Joining at any level of membership is much appreciated! Some employers do matches on your donation. Please check if it applies to you!

Student Membership Includes 1 Membership and one Valentine Dance ticket*	<u>Qty</u>	\$15	\$
Parent / Individual Membership Includes 1 Membership and 1 car decal.		\$20	\$
BRONZE Membership Includes up to 2 Memberships, 1 Car Decal, & Family Name Recognition on PTSA e-newsletter. Membership also supports Lancer Families in need by donating 1 uniform polo.		\$75	\$
SILVER Membership Includes up to 2 Memberships, 2 Car Decals, Family Name Recognition on PTSA e-newsletter and on school signage. Membership also supports Lancer Families in need by donating 2 uniform polos.		\$250	\$
GOLD Membership Includes up to 4 Memberships, 2 Car Decals, Family Name Recognition on PTSA e-newsletter, school signage and yearbook recognition, 2 tickets to the Fall Parent Social, and Valentine Dance tickets to students in family group*. Membership also supports Lancer Families in need by donating 4 uniform polos.		\$500	\$
PLATINUM Membership Includes up to 4 Memberships, 4 Car Decals, Family Name Recognition on PTSA e-newsletter, school signage and yearbook recognition, 1 Legacy Brick, 2 tickets to the Fall Parent Social, Valentine Dance tickets to students in family group*, 1 Yearbook, 1 Palmetto PJ Pant***, and 2 VIP seats to Palmetto Middle School Awards Night**. Membership also supports Lancer Families in need by donating 6 uniform polos.		\$750	\$
<b>LEGACY Membership Class of 2025 (Special for families with an 8th grader!)</b> Same as Platinum Membership with the following additional benefits for your 8th grader: 1 ticket to 8th Grade Dance*, 1 free 8th Grade T-shirt, 1 ticket to end of year adventure park*, and a Donation toward the 8 <sup>th</sup> grade legacy gift to the school.			

<sup>\*</sup>Students must be in good standing. \*\*If applicable. Does not ensure students' nomination for an award. \*\*\*Must purchase membership by 08/15.

Last Name	First Name	Student or Parent	Grade	Email

Please complete this form with a check made out to "Palmetto Middle PTSA" and return it in a sealed envelope to our PSTA membership box in school office or to homeroom teacher. <a href="https://palmettoms.memberhub.com/store">https://palmettoms.memberhub.com/store</a> is also available to join online. Palmetto Middle PTSA is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit organization. Tax ID #65-0147894. All events are being planned for but may be modified or canceled due to unforeseen events. Questions? Please contact <a href="mailto:pmsptsatreasurer@gmail.com">pmsptsatreasurer@gmail.com</a>.

Please check with your employer. Many companies offer donation match programs!